
PRODUCT CODE

NS/Bala/300x200
NS/Bala/400x200
NS/Bala/400x250
NS/Bala/500x250
NS/Bala/500x300

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Wales

COLOUR Heather Blue

TEXTURE Medium Riven Texture

THICKNESS
5.5mm nominal 
7mm nominal 
9mm nominal

SIZES

300x200mm 
400x200mm 
400x250mm 
500x250mm 
500x300mm 

TESTING BSEN12326-1:2004

WATER ABSORPTION A1 Result

THERMAL CYCLES TEST T1 Result

SULPHUR DIOXIDE TEST S1 Result

GUARANTEE Quarry backed 100 year guarantee available on request. 

PACK SIZE: L X W X H TBC

PACK WEIGHT TBC

PERFORMANCE

The recommendations of good practice made in the relevant British Standards regarding design and 
workmanship must be fully observed. Liability cannot be accepted for the performance of the product 
if used outside our recommendations. Guidance on the use of these slate tiles in specific situations is 
readily available from us.

BALA

Slate is a natural product that is hand split by experienced craftsmen. Some variation on colour, texture and inclusions may occur. 

Technical data correct at time of issue. Always order samples before purchasing and follow good practice guidelines. 

For more information on products, services, advice and technical guidelines please contact our sales team.

01746 330994
sales@imperialbricks.co.uk
www.imperialbricks.co.uk


